
Autumn 2019 (4) 
3rd October  

Celtic Cross Education, Ladock School, Ladock, Truro, Cornwall, TR2 4PL 

Tel/Fax:  01726 882622         Email: ladock.secretary@celticcross.education 

Website: www.ladock.cornwall.sch.uk 

Ladock School Vision & Values 
Loving,    learning,    achieving   together 

Forgiveness,    Trust,   Compassion,  Perseverance,   Respect & Truth. 



Special Achievements 
St Cuby:                         Anastasia    &    Jake                                                                  

St Keyne:                   Evelyn,   Marley   &   Evie 

Ladoca:                      JJ,    Cody    &    Izzy S                       

St Blaise:                 Charlotte,   Jack   &   Seb 

Students of the week 
      St Cuby Molly  St Keyne  Freddie E 

           St Ladoca  Mollie  St Blaise  Ella



Dates for your Diary 

 
     Mondays (Weds if Bank Holidays)—Piano,    Tuesdays—ukulele/guitar/violin tuition  

 

Wed 2 Oct Year 1 & 2 swimming at Polkyth (3) 

Fri 4th Oct School Harvest Festival in Church 

Mon 7th Oct Cornish Pirates Tag Rugby tournament at Brannel school 

Tue 8th Oct Reception—Year 6 nasal flu vaccinations—postponed until further notice 

Wed 9 Oct Year 1 & 2 swimming at Polkyth (4) 

Wed 8 Oct 3.30—4.30 Parent Forum meeting 

Thur 10 Oct 5-6.30pm PTFA Disco in the Community Hall 

Mon 14 Oct 3.30—6.30pm Autumn Parent Consultation evening (1) 

Tue 15 Oct 3.30—6.30pm Autumn Parent Consultation evening (2) 

Wed 16 Oct Year 1 & 2 swimming at Polkyth (5) 

Fri 18 Oct End of 1st half Autumn term 

Mon 28 Oct Inset day 

Tues 29 Oct Start of 2nd half of Autumn term 

Wed 30 Oct Year 3 & 4 swimming at Polkyth (1) 

Thur 31 Oct Ladoca class trip to Lanhydrock House 

Mon 4th Nov Individual and sibling school photos 

Wed 6 Nov Year 3 & 4 swimming at Polkyth (2) 

Wed 13 Nov Year 3 & 4 swimming at Polkyth (3) 

Wed 20 Nov Year 3 & 4 swimming at Polkyth (4) 

Wed 27 Nov Year 3 & 4 swimming at Polkyth (5) 

Mon 2nd Dec 3-4.30pm PTFA Christmas Fair in the Community Hall 

Thurs 19 Dec 6pm KS1 Christmas Performance in the Community Hall 

Fri 20 Dec End of Autumn term 

Tue 4 Feb 20 3.30—4.30 Spring Parent Forum meeting 

23 Mar 20 3.30—6.30pm Spring Parent Consultation evening (1) 

24 Mar 20 3.30—6.30pm Spring Parent Consultation evening (2) 

25 Mar 20 Year 3 & 4 Farm & Country day at the Royal Cornwall Showground 

Fri 8 May 20 May Bank Holiday 

Fri 5 Jun 20 Inset day 

Mon 15 Jun Summer Parent Forum meeting 

Thu 25th Jun Celtic Cross Education Awards evening at Truro Cathedral 

Wed 22 Jul 20 Inset day 

Thu 23 Jul 20 Inset day 

 

No stay & play in the village hall 16th October 2019 
The 2019/2020 calendar is on the school web-site for your information under—Parents, then Term dates. 

 



Upcoming PTFA Dates—More information to follow 
PTFA Autumn Term Disco - Thursday 10th October 5pm-6.30pm  

PTFA Christmas Fair - Monday 4th December - 3pm to 4.30pm 




